	El Dorado County, Auditor-Controller, Property Tax Division 360 Fair Lane, Placerville CA 95667 (530) 621-5470 ext. 4 Direct Charge Levy
	Annual Certification of Levy and Data Submission Form
	DEADLINE IS 5PM MONDAY, AUGUST 12, 2024
R E M I N D E R S	<ul> <li>Any error will cause the entire data submission to fail. These include: <ul> <li>Incorrect overall file format (4 data formats are available)</li> <li>File format errors on individual records/lines</li> <li>Invalid ANs</li> <li>Duplicate ANs</li> <li>Levy amount with an odd cent (.01, .03, .05, etc.)</li> <li>\$0 amount</li> </ul> </li> <li>Any data <u>re</u>submissions completely overwrite the entire tax code's previously submitted data for the same tax year.</li> </ul>
F Y I	Direct Charge Tax Code:94001Direct Charge Tax Bill Description:Weed/Rubbish Abatement: El Dorado Hills FireDistrict Name:El Dorado Hills Joint County Water/Fire DistrictDistrict Email Address:jbraddock@edhfire.comProperty Tax Division Staff Information:Joy Shaw (530) 621-5473 joy.shaw@edcgov.usFor Tax year:2024/2025 (July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025)
с 0 М	The undersigned hereby: attests that the direct charge levies have been verified for accuracy and approved by the district; agrees to the cost recovery for direct charges enrolled; and agrees to the statutory and procedural terms for collection on the tax roll.  Check One: Check One: Check One: Check One: Check One: Data file is for secured tax roll AM PM
P L E T E	Date Submitted to Prop Tax Staff       Number of Records (if not agree to data file, then all levies rejected)       Total Amount (if not agree to data file, then all levies rejected)
	Title of Authorized Person Certifying this Form       Print Name of Authorized Person Certifying this Form         Signature of Authorized Person Certifying this Form       Signature of Authorized Person Certifying this Form
A U D I T O R U S E	Date Received       Date Loaded       Loaded By       Date Sent Confirm-Reject Memo         Notes:

	El Dorado County, Auditor-Controller, Property Tax Division 360 Fair Lane, Placerville CA 95667 (530) 621-5470 ext. 4
	Direct Charge Levy
	Annual Certification of Levy and Data Submission Form
	DEADLINE IS 5PM MONDAY, AUGUST 12, 2024
R E M I N D E R S	<ul> <li>Any error will cause the entire data submission to fail. These include: <ul> <li>Incorrect overall file format (4 data formats are available)</li> <li>File format errors on individual records/lines</li> <li>Invalid ANs</li> <li>Duplicate ANs</li> <li>Levy amount with an odd cent (.01, .03, .05, etc.)</li> <li>\$0 amount</li> </ul> </li> <li>Any data <u>re</u>submissions completely overwrite the entire tax code's previously submitted data for the same tax year.</li> </ul>
F Y I	Direct Charge Tax Code:94002Direct Charge Tax Bill Description:Weed/Rubbish Abatement: Cameron Park CSDDistrict Name:Cameron Park CSDDistrict Email Address:jritzman@CameronPark.org/cgreek@CameronPark.orgProperty Tax Division Staff Information:Joy Shaw (530) 621-5473 joy.shaw@edcgov.usFor Tax year:2024/2025 (July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025)
с о <b>2</b>	The undersigned hereby: attests that the direct charge levies have been verified for accuracy and approved by the district; agrees to the cost recovery for direct charges enrolled; and agrees to the statutory and procedural terms for collection on the tax roll.  Check One: Check One: Check One: Check One: Data file is for secured tax roll AM PM
P L E T E	Date Submitted to Prop Tax Staff       Number of Records (if not agree to data file, then all levies rejected)       Total Amount (if not agree to data file, then all levies rejected)
	Title of Authorized Person Certifying this Form       Print Name of Authorized Person Certifying this Form         Signature of Authorized Person Certifying this Form       Signature of Authorized Person Certifying this Form
A U D I T O R U S E	Date Received       Date Loaded       Loaded By       Date Sent Confirm-Reject Memo         Notes: